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Assia 

SS-ISO-2768-1M mm

Cold rolled steel

3,52 Kg

Francesco

Bayonet side mounting
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Assia 

SS-ISO-2768-1M mm

Cold rolled steel

3,52 Kg

Francesco

Bayonet side mounting

 02C

59650

677,0

1327,0


